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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

24. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
12.7.2020 Finale
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

C ženske / C women

1. STUART Megan 06 Usa USA 5:16.02 418
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:53.91 39.43 250m: 3:13.79 39.82 350m: 4:35.80 41.06

100m: 1:14.48 39.00 200m: 2:33.97 40.06 300m: 3:54.74 40.95 400m: 5:16.02 40.22

2. GABRIČ BRONIČ Lunja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 5:26.73 379
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.28 41.27 250m: 3:21.27 42.44 350m: 4:45.88 42.15

100m: 1:16.01 40.61 200m: 2:38.83 41.55 300m: 4:03.73 42.46 400m: 5:26.73 40.85

3. MOJSILOVIĆ MEZNARIČ Zala 08 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 5:31.95 361
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 2:01.51 43.14 250m: 3:27.61 43.47 350m: 4:53.53 42.78

100m: 1:18.37 42.09 200m: 2:44.14 42.63 300m: 4:10.75 43.14 400m: 5:31.95 38.42

4. BARRIE Allison 06 Usa USA 5:32.76 358
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:59.41 42.13 250m: 3:25.86 43.49 350m: 4:52.42 42.86

100m: 1:17.28 41.25 200m: 2:42.37 42.96 300m: 4:09.56 43.70 400m: 5:32.76 40.34

5. SEDIČ Špela 06 PA Kurent Ptuj SLO 5:32.85 358
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 2:00.03 42.66 250m: 3:26.42 43.41 350m: 4:52.87 43.29

100m: 1:17.37 40.95 200m: 2:43.01 42.98 300m: 4:09.58 43.16 400m: 5:32.85 39.98

6. BIDDLE Grace 07 Usa USA 5:34.73 352
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:01.46 42.75 250m: 3:27.92 43.05 350m: 4:54.11 42.90

100m: 1:18.71 42.07 200m: 2:44.87 43.41 300m: 4:11.21 43.29 400m: 5:34.73 40.62

B+C ženske / B+C women

1. SEKAVČNIK Taja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:46.98 559
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.94 36.19 250m: 2:57.07 36.53 350m: 4:10.74 36.81

100m: 1:07.75 35.60 200m: 2:20.54 36.60 300m: 3:33.93 36.86 400m: 4:46.98 36.24

2. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:52.02 530 C 2
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:44.72 36.65 250m: 2:59.44 37.63 350m: 4:15.18 37.80

100m: 1:08.07 35.91 200m: 2:21.81 37.09 300m: 3:37.38 37.94 400m: 4:52.02 36.84

3. FRELIH Petra 06 PK Radovljica SLO 4:55.75 511 C 3
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:47.25 37.18 250m: 3:02.44 37.75 350m: 4:18.54 38.09

100m: 1:10.07 36.57 200m: 2:24.69 37.44 300m: 3:40.45 38.01 400m: 4:55.75 37.21

4. ALARA Sarah 05 Svs AUT 4:59.40 492
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:49.81 38.49 250m: 3:06.70 38.43 350m: 4:22.78 38.00

100m: 1:11.32 37.30 200m: 2:28.27 38.46 300m: 3:44.78 38.08 400m: 4:59.40 36.62

5. MELE Ula 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:59.82 490
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:47.09 37.94 250m: 3:04.08 39.84 350m: 4:22.26 38.46

100m: 1:09.15 35.95 200m: 2:24.24 37.15 300m: 3:43.80 39.72 400m: 4:59.82 37.56
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6. KOKOŠINEK Taja 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 5:00.53 487
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:48.28 38.15 250m: 3:05.63 38.97 350m: 4:23.06 38.84

100m: 1:10.13 36.18 200m: 2:26.66 38.38 300m: 3:44.22 38.59 400m: 5:00.53 37.47

7. STARC Hana 06 PK Ribnica SLO 5:01.74 481
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.74 38.39 250m: 3:06.21 38.45 350m: 4:23.65 39.02

100m: 1:10.35 36.92 200m: 2:27.76 39.02 300m: 3:44.63 38.42 400m: 5:01.74 38.09

8. PRIMC Lina 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 5:02.23 478
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:50.90 39.20 250m: 3:07.91 38.27 350m: 4:25.72 38.05

100m: 1:11.70 37.72 200m: 2:29.64 38.74 300m: 3:47.67 39.76 400m: 5:02.23 36.51

A

1. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:21.99 735 B 1
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:35.64 32.93 250m: 2:42.17 32.87 350m: 3:49.10 33.35

100m: 1:02.71 32.70 200m: 2:09.30 33.66 300m: 3:15.75 33.58 400m: 4:21.99 32.89

2. LECLERCQ Valentine 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais FRA 4:24.17 717 C 1
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.12 33.41 250m: 2:43.22 33.77 350m: 3:50.83 33.84

100m: 1:02.71 32.35 200m: 2:09.45 33.33 300m: 3:16.99 33.77 400m: 4:24.17 33.34

3. HANCMAN Mojca 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:26.29 700
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:37.09 33.49 250m: 2:44.48 33.50 350m: 3:52.45 33.97

100m: 1:03.60 32.82 200m: 2:10.98 33.89 300m: 3:18.48 34.00 400m: 4:26.29 33.84

4. RAČNIK Sara 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 4:29.35 676
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:38.60 33.87 250m: 2:46.35 34.34 350m: 3:55.58 35.11

100m: 1:04.73 33.63 200m: 2:12.01 33.41 300m: 3:20.47 34.12 400m: 4:29.35 33.77

5. PERŠE Špela 96 PK Radovljica SLO 4:30.41 668
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:40.16 34.03 250m: 2:48.32 34.08 350m: 3:57.19 34.57

100m: 1:06.13 34.07 200m: 2:14.24 34.08 300m: 3:22.62 34.30 400m: 4:30.41 33.22

6. PŠENIČNIK Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:38.02 615 B 2
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.57 34.84 250m: 2:52.13 35.58 350m: 4:03.49 35.71

100m: 1:06.73 34.91 200m: 2:16.55 34.98 300m: 3:27.78 35.65 400m: 4:38.02 34.53

7. PATERNOST Ida 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 4:38.95 609 B 3
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.54 35.27 250m: 2:52.14 35.49 350m: 4:03.76 35.90

100m: 1:06.27 34.49 200m: 2:16.65 35.11 300m: 3:27.86 35.72 400m: 4:38.95 35.19

8. GYURKO Virag 98 Svs AUT 4:46.74 560
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:45.13 36.14 250m: 2:58.16 36.67 350m: 4:11.34 36.71

100m: 1:08.99 36.07 200m: 2:21.49 36.36 300m: 3:34.63 36.47 400m: 4:46.74 35.40
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